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Stundenplan 2025/2026 Untis 2024
15.9.2025  14:00

12 12
Montag Dienstag Mittwoch Donnerstag Freitag

0 7:10
7:55

1 8:00
8:45

2 8:45
9:30

3 10:00
10:45

4 10:45
11:30

5 12:15
13:00

6 13:00
13:45

7 14:00
14:45

8 14:45
15:30

9 15:30
16:15

1 16:15
17:00

1 17:00
17:45

1)

*11-12 Kun2 Sya

*12 Che4 Mo Rp Che2

*12 Bio4 Mo Ya Bio2

2)

*12 Mat g1 DJ 205

*12 Mat g2 Bol 202

*12 Mat i Hg 206

3)

*12 Deu1 Bu 205

*12 Deu2 Kr 203

*12 Deu3 Ueb

4)

*12 Eng i1 Ke 205

*12 Eng i2 Le 203

*12 Eng i3 Ste

5)

*Spo Ste Th B

*11-12 Mu Pe 169 Mus 

*12 The3 Nt Aula

*12 Geo 2 Bin

*12 Geo4 Go 205

6)

*12 Geo SC1 Ro
*12 Ge A&C Gra 203
*12 Inf WI Ot Com2
*12 Spo LHB We Th B

7)

*12 PGW S Spi
*12 Kun A& Va Kunst 3
*12 Wirt WI Wr 205
*12 Bio LH Twe Bio2

8)

*12 Sem SC Ro
*12 Sem A& Va Kunst 3
*12 Sem WI Ot NU06
*12 Sem LH We Th A

9)

*Chor Ms Aula

*Spo We Th B

10)

*12 Che 2 Ri Che1

*12 Bio 4Mo Ya Bio2

*12 Che4 Mo Rp Che2

11)

*12 Rel1 Ra 202
*12 Rel2 Got
*12 Phil1 Kr 205
*12 Phil2 Sb 203

2)

*12 Mat g1 DJ 205

*12 Mat g2 Bol 202

*12 Mat i Hg 206

12)

*11-12 Sya

*12 S Gra
13)

Deu Ts 206

14)

*Spo Göt Th B

15)

*11-12 Kun1 Sr Kunst 1

*12 Geo4 Go 205

6)

*12 Geo SC1 Ro
*12 Ge A&C Gra 203
*12 Inf WI Ot Com2
*12 Spo LHB We Th B

7)

*12 PGW S Spi
*12 Kun A& Va Kunst 3
*12 Wirt WI Wr 205
*12 Bio LH Twe Bio2

16)

*12 PGW 2 Ya 205

*12 The3 Nt Aula

*EngF ?

17)

*Spo Göt Th B

18)

*12 Wirt Ak 205

4)

*12 Eng i1 Ke 205

*12 Eng i2 Le 203

*12 Eng i3 Ste

3)

*12 Deu1 Bu 205

*12 Deu2 Kr 203

*12 Deu3 Ueb

19)

*Spo Ts Th B

*12 Spa Gra

*11-12 The2 Sya

20)

*MatF Koch 205

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit Schulwoche Studt Text Ba
1) Sya, 11-12 Kun2 12, 11 1-45

Rp, 12 Che4 Mo,  Che2 12
Ya, 12 Bio4 Mo,  Bio2 12

2) DJ, 12 Mat g1,  205 12 1-45
Bol, 12 Mat g2,  202 12
Hg, 12 Mat i,  206 12

3) Bu, 12 Deu1,  205 12 1-45

Nr. Le.,Fa.,Rm. Kla. Zeit Schulwoche Studt Text Ba
Kr, 12 Deu2,  203 12
Ueb, 12 Deu3 12

4) Ke, 12 Eng i1,  205 12 1-45
Le, 12 Eng i2,  203 12
Ste, 12 Eng i3 12

5) Ste, Spo,  Th B 12, 11 1-45
Pe, 11-12 Mus,  169 Mus 2 12, 11
Nt, 12 The3,  Aula 12

Fächer
Name Lan..
11 Bio 2 Biol..
11 Bio 4 Mi Biol..
11 Che 2 Ch..
11 Geo 2 Ge..
11 Spa Sp..

Name Lan..
11 The1 The..
11-12 Kun1
11-12 Kun2 Ku..
11-12 Mus Mu..
11-12 The2 The..
12 Bio 4Mo Biol..
12 Bio LHB Bio ..


